

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Bohrangpur Janamvi					
more (Bohrangpur via Babugam)					
Name of Contractor: - Rameshwar Singh					
Village - Manaura					
Agreement no: - 40/MP-2020-2021					
Date of work start: - 5/12/20					
Date of Completion: - 04/09/21					

Details Measurement

(1) Cleaning and grabbing soil
 $2 \times 100 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 6000$
 $= 0.60 \text{ m}^3$

(2) Providing crest of subgrade
 and canten shoulder - 2 - 2
 $2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 1 \times 0.600 = 1440$
 $2 \times 1 \times 8 \times 1 \times 0.600 = 9.6$
 $2 \times 50 \times 30 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 = 450$
 $2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.500 \times 0.300 = 6$
 1905.6 m^3

(3) Providing granular sub-base
 by providing well graded
 material - 2 - 2

$$2 \times 4.20 \times 1.20 \times 0.175 = 1.764$$

$$4 \times 1.25 \times 1.15 \times 0.150 = 1.035$$

$$5 \times 2.65 \times 1.25 \times 0.175 = 3.13$$

Abstract of Vrs

<1> Clearing and grubbing road
land

Qty vide item no(1) - P(1) of MB

0.6 Ha @ Rs 5133.76 — Rs 30680 = a

<2> Const. of subgrade and
earthen shoulder

Qty vide item no(2) - P(1)

1906 m² @ Rs 176.86 — Rs 3,37,095 = a

<3> Granular sub-base

Qty vide item no(3) - P(2) of MB

411 m² @ Rs 2205.14 — Rs 906318 = a

<4> WBM curb

Qty vide item no(4) - P(2) of MB

188 m³ @ Rs 3991.05 — Rs 750317 = a

<5> Plastering

Qty vide item no(5) - P(10) of MB

69.465 m² @ Rs 131.04 — Rs 9102 = a

20,33,547.00

Continuation

20.33.547:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<6> Painting two coats					
Qty vide item no(6) - P(11) of m/s					
38.21 m ² @ Rs 97.19					3714 =
<7> m/s m chade - III					
Qty vide item no(7) - P(11) of m/s					
200.51 m ² @ Rs 3662.08					734284 =
<8> Prime Coat					
Qty vide item no(8) - P(12) of m/s					
2670 m ² @ Rs 45.05					120284 =
<9> MSS					
Qty vide item no(9) - P(12)					
3519.6 m ² @ Rs 207.77					731267 =
<10> Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no(10) - P(12)					
14553 m ² @ Rs 15.22					222952 =
<11> SDBC					
Qty vide item no(11) - P(12)					
280.5 m ² @ Rs 10604.80					2974646 =
<12> R.C.C m/s grade Km stone					
Qty vide item no(12) - P(13)					
<1> Km stone - 4 no @ Rs 2006.80					8027 =
<11> 200 m stone - 12 no @ Rs 556.8					6682 =
<13> Retro-reflectored traffic sign					
Qty vide item no(13) - P(13)					
3.84 m ² @ Rs 12194.91					46828 =
<14> Retro-reflectored Cautionary sign					
Qty vide item no(14) - P(13)					
600mm x 16 no @ Rs 3537.01					56592 =
600mm circular					
8 no @ Rs 3633.55					29068 =
600mm x 450mm rect					
6 no @ Rs 3504.13					21027 =
900mm side octagon					
2 no @ Rs 7497.23					14994 =

7,00,39,12:00

Continuation

70,03,912 : 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) R.C.C M ₁₀ grade boundary pillar					
80 no @ Rs. 467.81					Rs. 37425=00
(16) Planting tree					
City vide item no (16) - P(13)					
45 no @ Rs. 819.92					Rs. 36896=00
(17) hot applied thermoplastic compound					
598 m @ Rs. 35.44					Rs. 439793=00
Pedestrian crossing					
12 m @ Rs. 735.44					Rs. 8825=W
(18) Mangrove prolecatematory sign					
City vide item no (18) - P(13)					
4 no @ Rs. 9242.64					Rs. 36971=00
					Rs. 75,63,822=00
Add 12% V.S.T					Rs. 907659=00
Add 1% labour cess					Rs. 75638=00
Seigniorage fee					Rs. 74494=00
					Rs. 5000=00
					Rs. 85,52,119=00
Deduct previous payment					Rs. 66,94,401=00
					Rs. 18,57,718=00
Deduct 18% per agreement					Rs. 15,39,381=00
					Rs. 70,17,738=00
less previous payment					Rs. 66,94,401=00
					Rs. 3,18,237=00
					Rs. 86,21,613=00
Deduct 18% as per agreement					Rs. 15,51,890=00
					Rs. 70,69,723=00
less previous payment					Rs. 66,94,401=00
					Rs. 37,53,222=00
Fine					
4-19-21					
A E					

Continuation